THIS MONTH:
RisControl Smart Touchscreen Keypad
Matt black Lockwood 001 now available
New ATLAS reader has arrivedJuly 2021 | Issue 456
LSC
N E W S L E T T E R
ABUS PADLOCK WINNERS
The ABUS 74 Series safety padlock & the ABUS 72 Series are standout winners in business & industry.

TS73 EN 1-4 Door Closer
DOTS7300SIL
The DORMA TS73 EN 1-4 closer is a
non-handed closer suited to internal
doors including fire doors.
Whatever you need ADI can help!
Did you know ADI have an extensive range of blocker plates in both mild steel and stainless steel?
Our blocker plate range from standard sizes to custom sizes at 2.2 metres in length.
Standard Sizes
270mm for rose furniture 04140020
Under plate furniture 60mm back set 04141045
Under plate furniture 23mm back set 04141055
270mm no cut out ADIA892NSC
3mm packer to suit 8923580FCO ADIA8923580PK
Custom Sizes
2000mm length for rose furniture ADIA8922000
2200mm length for rose furniture ADIA8922200
2000mm length, no cut out ADIA8922000NC
2200mm length, no cut out ADIA8922200NC
2000mm length, no cut out, SS ADIA8922000NCSS
2100mm length, no cut out, SS ADIA8922100NCSS
10
Shop online  |  lsc.com.au
mechanical security
Silca Unocode F-Series Engraving